TemplelFurniture

SINCE 1962

102 S. 7th Avenue
P. O. Box 185
Maiden, NC 28650
Phone: (828) 428-8031

6634-105 / Tailor Made

Depth:

Arm Height:

Seat Height:

Seat Depth:
Inside Seat Width:

38.0"
26.0"
20.0"
22.0"
89.0"

Other Info:

Options Shown:

Welt: with Welt

Back Height: Overall Height 38" (Standard)
Back: Knife (Attached)

Arm: Sock / Box Cushion

Base: Wedge
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